
 
2023-2024 ASD-N BASKETBALL SCHEDULE FOR DLMS 

 
 

BOYS TIER1 
COACH: AMY GREGAN 

GIRLS TIER 2-WHITE 
COACH: TABATHA CANISTRO 

GIRLS TIER 2-BLUE 
COACH: HEATHER MCLEAN 

GIRLS TIER 1 
COACH: KIM COOK 

BOYS TIER 2 
COACH: MIKE MCCALLUM 

AJ MacLean 
Bradie Gregan 

Camden Duplessis 
Carlin King 

Cooper Montrose 

Dale Samonte 
Emme  Murphy 

JD Suguitan 
Rowan Thurston 
Teddy Canistro 

Aleesha Hannah 
Angelica Kenny 

Annie Cline 
Annie Robichaud 
Ashlyn Olafson 
Chayce Estey 

Elizabeth Squire 
Libby Carter 

Millie Canistro 
Sophie Hudson 

Violet Burke 
Zofia Oleninski 

Abigail Kenny 
Charleigh Walsh 

Ella Omokhomion 
Emma Sweezey 
Hannah Hansen 
Helena Daigle 

Lacey McIntyre 

Maddie Walls 
Maria Ramirez 

Rimas Ali 
Sasha Driscoll 
Tessa Dolan 
Tori McLean 

Alice Goguen 
Annika Olafson 

Delaney McIntyre 
Eve Daigle 

Hailey Holland 
Jaidalyn Hannah 

Kate Guimond 
Ka e McLean 
Norah O'Toole 

Reva Savoie 
Taelyn MacDonald 
Tessa MacDonald 

Acen Rogers 
Aiden Pa erson 
Caden Moran 
Dalton Carter 

Jack Daley 

Logan Davis 
Nick Corbin 

Ryan Brennan 
Tony King 

Monday, November 20 
39 DLMS@SMS 46 

Tuesday, November 21 
27 DLMS2 @GG2 19 

Tuesday, November 21 
Bye Week 

Wednesday, November 22 
45 DLMS @ Nelson 50 

Thursday, November 23 
53 EWG @ DLMS2 48 

Monday, November 27 
 33 GG @ DLMS 35 

Tuesday, November 28 
12 EWG @ DLMS2 50 

Tuesday, November 28 
10 DLMS3 @ Blackville 53 

Wednesday, November 29 
Bye Week 

Thursday, November 30 
 33 DLMS2 @ Nelson 38 

Monday, December 4 
27 DLMS @ MAA 52 

Tuesday, December 5 
34 DLMS2 @ MAA2 14 

Tuesday, December 5 
47 Millerton @ DLMS3 14 

Wednesday, December 6 
42 GG @DLMS 24 

Thursday, December 7 
Bye Week 

Monday, December 11 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 

Wednesday January 17 
29 SMS @ DLMS 36 

Tuesday, December 12 
31 GG2 @ DLMS2 29 

Tuesday, December 12 
21 DLMS3 @ Nelson2 42 

Wednesday, December 13 
37 SMS @ DLMS 41 

Thursday Dec 14 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 

Wednesday Dec 20 
20 DLMS2 @ EWG 54 

Monday, December 18 
25 DLMS @ GG 60 

Tuesday, December 19 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 

Wednesday February 7 
22 DLMS2 @ EWG 26 

Tuesday, December 19 
66 NSER @ DLMS3 10 

Wednesday, December 20 
33 DLMS @ MAA 52 

Thursday, December 21 
29 Nelson @ DLMS2 41 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Monday, January 8, 2024 

Bye Week 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
20 MAA2 @ DLMS2 32 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
Bye Week 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
49 Nelson @ DLMS 32 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 
36 ECB @ DLMS2 35 

Monday, January 15, 2024 
41 MAA @ DLMS 33 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 

Friday, January 26, 2024 
21 DLMS2 @ GG2 34 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 
34 Blackville @ DLMS3 13 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
Bye Week 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 
55 DLMS2 @ NSER 29 

Monday, January 22, 2024 
44 DLMS @ SMS 38 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
 14 EWG @ DLMS2 40 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
12 DLMS3 @ Millerton 22 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
29 DLMS @ GG 35 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 
21 GG2 @ DLMS2 63 

Monday, January 29, 2024 
37 DLMS @ GG 41 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
38 DLMS2 @ MAA2 22 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
38 Nelson2 @ DLMS3 26 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 
35 DLMS @ SMS 33  

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Originally Postponed and Replayed: 
RENDERED A TIE FOR STANDINGS 

4:30 - DLMS2@Blackville(B) 
Monday, February 5, 2024 

59 MAA @ DLMS 41 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Bye Week 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

21 DLMS3 @ NSER 84 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

48 MAA @ DLMS 26 
Thursday, February 8, 2024 

37  DLMS2 @ MAA2 50 
Monday, February 12, 2024 
4:30 - DLMS @ Gretna Green 

Winner Advances to Finals 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
4:30 – DLMS@ Blackville 
Winner Advances to Finals 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
ELIMINATED 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
4:30 DLMS @ Gretna Green 

Winner Advances to Finals 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 
ELIMINATED 

Monday, February 19, 2024 
No School – NB Family Day 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
Tier 2 League Championship Game (G) 

 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
Tier 1 Championship (G) 

 

Monday, February 26, 2024 
Tier 1 Championship (B) 

    

 

Times are subject to change.  Most “AWAY GAMES” are scheduled for 4:30. All “HOME GAMES” at DLMS will be played at 5:00. 
The Basketball Sports Fee this year for all players is $65.00. Please pay this fee in the gym office to Mr. McCallum 


